
Fill in the gaps

Under Your Spell by Dover

Winter is over and here  (1)__________  the sun

So missed the daylight

The  (2)____________  is back

Last time I saw you snow up my eyes

So missed the sunshine

The summer is back

Oh oh! Under your spell

Oh oh! I wish you would stay

Oh no! I know! Should go away!

But  (3)__________  under  (4)________  spell

Winter is over and finally the sun

So missed the daylight

The summer is back

Last  (5)________  I saw you  (6)________  filled my life

So missed the sunshine

The summer is back

It’s war and peace

It’s  (7)________  and heaven

And now I know that

It’s  (8)__________   (9)________  forever

It’s love and hate

It’s hell and heaven

And now I know that

It’s gonna  (10)________  forever
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. comes

2. summer

3. I’m

4. your

5. time

6. snow

7. hell

8. gonna

9. last

10. last
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